
Auriol Junior School  

Term and Holiday Dates 2020/2021 

 

 

 SEPTEMBER 
Autumn Term 2020 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

                         

M  7 14 21 28   5 12 19 26   2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  

T 1 8 15 22 29   6 13 20 27   3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  

W 2 9 16 23 30   7 14 21 28   4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  

T 3 10 17 24   1 8 15 22 29   5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  

F 4 11 18 25   2 9 16 23 30   6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25   

S 5 12 19 26   3 10 17 24 31   7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26   

S 6 13 20 27   4 11 18 25   1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27   
 

 JANUARY 
Spring Term 2021 

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 
Summer Term 2021 

                         

M  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22   1 8 15 22 29   5 12 19 26  

T  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23   2 9 16 23 30   6 13 20 27  

W  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24   3 10 17 24 31   7 14 21 28  

T  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   4 11 18 25   1 8 15 22 29  

F 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   5 12 19 26   2 9 16 23 30  

S 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27   6 13 20 27   3 10 17 24   

S 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28   7 14 21 28   4 11 18 25   
 

 MAY 
 

JUNE JULY AUGUST 

                         

M  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28   5 12 19 26   2 9 16 23 30 

T  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29   6 13 20 27   3 10 17 24 31 

W  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30   7 14 21 28   4 11 18 25  

T  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24   1 8 15 22 29   5 12 19 26  

F  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   2 9 16 23 30   6 13 20 27  

S 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   3 10 17 24 31   7 14 21 28  

S 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27   4 11 18 25   1 8 15 22 29  
 

 Start of Term/Start of Half Term 
  

 End of Term*/End of Half Term   
  

 Inset Days 
  

 School Holidays 
  

 Public Holidays 
 

 



Auriol Junior School  

Term and Holiday Dates 2020/2021 
 

 

 

Term 
 

Children Start Dates 
 

Children End Dates 

 

AUTUMN 2020 
 
Thursday 3 September 2020 

 
Friday 23 October 2020 

Half Term Holiday Monday 26 October 2020 Friday 6 November 2020 

 
Monday 9 November 2020 Friday 18 December 2020 

Christmas Holiday Monday 21 December 2020 Friday 1 January 2021 

 

SPRING 2021 
 
Monday 4 January 2021 

 
Friday 12 February 2021 

Half Term Holiday Monday 15 February 2021 Friday 19 February 2021 

 
Monday 22 February 2021 Thursday 1 April 2021 

Easter Holiday Friday 2 April 2021 Friday 16 April 2021 

 

SUMMER 2021 
 
Monday 19 April 2021 

 
Friday 28 May 2021 
(plus Bank Holiday on 3 May) 

Half Term Holiday Monday 31 May 2021 
Friday 4 June 2021 
(incl Bank Holiday on 31 May) 

 
Monday 7 June 2021 Friday 16 July 2021  

 

 

INSET DATES (NOT SHOWN ABOVE) 
 
1st September 2020 
2nd September 2020 
Plus one other BET Inset date to be confirmed 
 
*Please note that with effect from September 2020, school will no longer close early on 
the last day of term. 
 

 
 

 


